[Materiale [Codice EAN/UPC [Testo breve materi|Unita misura base |Paper/Non-paper |

MM710 9788883701009 RULED NOTEBOCPZ Paper
PROPFNTB3HBK 8058647620756 PRO NOTEBOOK PZ Paper
PROPFNTB4HBK 8058647620800 PRO NOTEBOOK PZ Paper
PROPFNTB7HBK 8058647620855 PRO NOTEBOOK PZ Paper
QPO012 9788883701030 PLAIN NOTEBOOI PZ Paper
QP062 9788883701146 NOTEBOOK LG PIPZ Paper

QP621 9788883707223 NOTEBOOK XL RIPZ Paper



[Macro Category

[Product Category [Product Sub-CatedForecast Category|Usage occasion

PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD
PAPERPROD

Notebooks Classic Notebooks Notebooks Note taking
Productivity Notebc PRO Notebooks  Productivity Notebc Productivity
Productivity Notebc PRO Notebooks  Productivity Notebc Productivity
Productivity Notebc PRO Notebooks  Productivity Notebc Productivity
Notebooks Classic Notebooks Notebooks Note taking
Notebooks Classic Notebooks Notebooks Note taking
Notebooks Classic Notebooks Notebooks Note taking



[Model [Collection [Layout [Size [Cover

Black Notebooks Classic Ruled Pocket 9x14 Hard
PRO Professional Large 13x21 Hard
PRO Professional XL 19x25 Hard
PRO Professional XXL 21.6x27.9 Hard
Black Notebooks Classic Plain Pocket 9x14 Hard
Black Notebooks Classic Plain Large 13x21 Hard

Black Notebooks Classic Ruled XL 19x25 Soft



[Material [Colour

[Catalog / Extra-cat{Launch Season

| Origin of goods

PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PP - Polypropylene BK - Black
PU - Polyurethane BK - Black

Catalog
Catalog
Catalog
Catalog
Catalog
Catalog
Catalog

2004
2018 FW
2018 FW
2018 FW
2004
2004
2007

VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN



SINGOLO PRODOTTO

Plastic pack [Plastic weight Paper weight Peso lordo del singPeso netto del sing
0,159 0,159
0,060 kg 1,200g 3,500 ¢ 0,332 0,324
0,040 kg 1,600g 7,000 g 0,505 0,495
0,040 kg 1,600 g 7,000 g 0,700 0,690
0,159 0,159
0,335 0,335
0,428 0,428



Volume per singo'_

Altezza Cm Larghezza Cm Lunghezza Cm
10,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 INN
21,000 1,700 13,000 0,464 INN
25,000 1,500 19,000 0,713 INN
27,940 1,500 21,590 0,905 INN
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 INN
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 INN
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 INN



1,378
2,164
3,150
4,300
1,550
2,240
2,908

1,431
1,944
2,970
4,140
1,431
2,010
2,568

0,000
22,000
26,000
28,500

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
11,000
10,000
10,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
14,000
20,000
22,000

0,000

0,000

0,000



_ Unita di misuta altdPeso lordo MST KqPeso netto MST K¢

0,000 9 MST 11,424 11,448
3,388 6 MST 18,000 15,552
5,200 6 MST 13,100 11,880
6,270 6 MST 9,100 8,280
0,000 9 MST 13,000 11,448
0,000 6 MST 18,350 16,080

0,000 6 MST 12,450 10,272



MASTER

[Altezza MST Cm  [Larghezza MST Cr{Lunghezza MST C{Volume MST (CD3]Unita di misura bas

17,000
47,000
29,000
30,000
17,000
25,000
20,500

34,500
26,000
23,500
21,000
34,500
30,000
28,500

44,000
30,500
43,500
23,000
44,000
47,000
43,500

25,806
37,271
31,234
14,490
25,806
35,250
25,415

72
48
24
12
72
48
24



e MST



